
Type: Christmas Cla
Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Indian Creek JV   11 5 9 17
Streator JV          12 14 13 14

Player

Davey Rashid

Tyler Luckey

Nolan Barr

Alexander Ward

Blake Ewing

Dane Winterrowd

Cade Stevens

Noah Colter

Dylan Tredway

Total for Game

Opponents

#

3

1

5

24

10

12

13

30

22

*PTS

12

10

8

8

5

5

3

2

0

53

42

FGM

0

3

4

3

2

1

1

1

0

15

16

3PM

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

2

6

2PM

0

3

4

2

2

1

0

1

0

13

10

FTM

12

4

0

1

1

3

0

0

0

21

4

FTA

16

4

1

1

2

4

0

0

0

28

10

FT%

75.0

100.0

0.0

100.0

50.0

75.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

75.0

40.0

PF

1

0

3

2

2

0

0

1

1

10

20

[PTS]-Total Points [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free 
Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls 


